
Washington Montessori
2023-2024 Academic Year
Boy's Soccer, Girl's Soccer +1 more (All Levels)

Date/Time Event Type Event Sport Location

Thursday 8/31/2023 4:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Washington Montessori

Tuesday 9/5/2023 4:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Washington Montessori

Friday 9/8/2023 3:30 PM EDT Game
 

vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Washington Montessori

Tuesday 9/12/2023 5:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity)
Mattamuskeet Early College

High

Thursday 9/14/2023 4:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Washington Montessori

Monday 9/18/2023 6:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Men's Soccer
(Varsity) Southside High

Wednesday 9/20/2023 4:00
PM EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Washington Montessori

Thursday 9/21/2023 6:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Jones Senior High

Wednesday 9/27/2023 4:00
PM EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Washington Montessori

Thursday 9/28/2023 4:30 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Men's Soccer
(Varsity) Pungo Christian Academy

Washington Montessori

Pitt County Pacers Athletic Club

Washington Montessori

Pitt County Pacers Athletic Club

Washington Montessori

Ocracoke School

Mattamuskeet School

Washington Montessori

Washington Montessori

Pungo Christian Academy

Southside High School

Washington Montessori

Washington Montessori

Martin County Schools Athletics

Jones Senior High School

Washington Montessori

Washington Montessori

Jones Senior High School

Pungo Christian Academy

Washington Montessori



Monday 10/2/2023 4:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Washington Montessori

Wednesday 10/4/2023 4:00
PM EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Washington Montessori

Monday 10/9/2023 4:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Washington Montessori

Friday 10/13/2023 4:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Ocracoke Community Park

Thursday 10/19/2023 4:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Washington Montessori

Monday 10/23/2023 6:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Men's Soccer
(Varsity) Riverside High

Tuesday 10/24/2023 4:00 PM
EDT Game

 
vs

 

Boy's Soccer (Varsity) Washington Montessori

Date/Time Event Type Event Sport Location

Washington Montessori

Mattamuskeet School

Washington Montessori

Southside High School

Washington Montessori

Terra Ceia Christian School

Ocracoke School

Washington Montessori

Washington Montessori

Northeastern High School

Martin County Schools Athletics

Washington Montessori

Washington Montessori

Bear Grass Charter School


